Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
- 604 - Version: C08
2M6.8Z - 2M200Z
2.0 Watts Glass Passivated Junction
Silicon Zener Diodes
      DO-15
Features
� UL Recognized File # E-96005

2M24Z 24 20.8 13 750 0.25 0.5 18.2 76
2M27Z 27 18.5 18 750 0.25 0.5 20.6 68
2M30Z 30 16.6 20 1000 0.25 0.5 22.5 60
2M33Z 33 15.1 23 1000 0.25 0.5 25.1 55
2M36Z 36 13.9 25 1000 0.25 0.5 27.4 50
2M39Z 39 12.8 30 1000 0.25 0.5 29.7 47
2M43Z 43 11.6 35 1500 0.25 0.5 32.7 43
2M47Z 47 10.6 40 1500 0.25 0.5 35.8 39
2M51Z 51 9.8 48 1500 0.25 0.5 38.8 36
2M56Z 56 9.0 55 2000 0.25 0.5 42.6 32
2M62Z 62 8.1 60 2000 0.25 0.5 47.1 29
2M68Z 68 7.4 75 2000 0.25 0.5 51.7 27
2M75Z 75 6.7 90 2000 0.25 0.5 56 24
2M82Z 82 6.1 100 3000 0.25 0.5 62.2 22
2M91Z 91 5.5 125 3000 0.25 0.5 69.2 20
2M100Z 100 5.0 175 3000 0.25 0.5 76 18
2M110Z 110 4.5 250 4000 0.25 0.5 83.6 17
2M120Z 120 4.2 325 4500 0.25 0.5 91.2 15
2M130Z 130 3.8 400 5000 0.25 0.5 98.8 14
2M140Z 140 3.6 500 5500 0.25 0.5 106.4 13
2M150Z 150 3.3 575 6000 0.25 0.5 114 12
2M160Z 160 3.1 650 6500 0.25 0.5 121.6 11
2M170Z 170 2.9 675 7000 0.25 0.5 130.4 11
2M180Z 180 2.8 725 7000 0.25 0.5 136.8 10
2M190Z 190 2.6 825 8000 0.25 0.5 144.8 10
2M200Z 200 2.5 900 8000 0.25 0.5 152.0 9.0
Notes:
1. TOLERANCES - Suffix indicates 5% tolerance any other tolerance will be considered as a special device.
2. ZENER VOLTAGE (VZ) MEASUREMENT - guarantees the zener voltage when measured at 40 ms ± 10ms